Duct filter units
St
RAL
9010
F
EU...
Fig. 1: Overview
4

900
31
Ordering key
POC Galvanized steel
RAL Colored in RAL (standard color RAL 9010)
1A 618 x 618 … housing dimensions H x B
1B 618 x 925
1C 618 x 1232
1D 618 x 1539
1E 618 x 1846
2A 925 x 618
2B 925 x 925
2C 925 x 1232
2D 925 x 1539
2E 925 x 1846
3A 925 x 618
3B 925 x 925
3C 925 x 1232
3D 925 x 1539
3E 925 x 1846
G3-F9 Filter class acc. to EN 779:2011
FV Bag filter
FOKA Carbon canister with KA (on customer’s request)
KA Panel filters (on customer’s request)
KO Compact filters (on customer’s request)
KPF-FV / G3 / 1A / POC
Note:
•	 On request it is possible to produce also
KPF units for other dimensions, types and
classes of filters.
•	 Manometers have to be ordered separately.